

Certificate no.: C691989 Initial certification date: 01 October 2015

Valid: 02 October 2024 – 01 October 2027

This is to certify that the management system of

Deleum Chemicals Sdn Bhd

No. 2 Jalan Bangsar Utama 9, 59000, Wilayah Persekutuan, Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia and the sites as mentioned in the appendix accompanying this certificate

has been found to conform to the Environmental Management System standard:

ISO 14001:2015

This certificate is valid for the following scope:

Provision of product and services for the exploration and production of oil and gas: Chemical Supply and Services.

Place and date: Barendrecht, 19 August 2024







Erie Koek Management Representative





Certificate no.: C691989 Place and date: Barendrecht, 19 August 2024

Appendix to Certificate

Deleum Chemicals Sdn Bhd

Locations included in the certification are as follows:

Site Name	Site Address	Site Scope
Deleum Chemicals Sdn Bhd	No. 2 Jalan Bangsar Utama 9, 59000, Wilayah Persekutuan, Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia	Provision of product and services for the exploration and production of oil and gas: Chemical Supply and Services.
Deleum Chemicals Sdn. Bhd.	No. 4-3, Jalan Bangsar Utama 9 Bangsar Utama, 59000, Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia	Samples testing and analysis, research and development
Deleum Chemicals Sdn Bhd	Lot PT 8777, Telok Kalong Industrial Area, 24000, Kemaman, Terengganu Darul Iman, Malaysia	Chemical blending, handling and storage
Deleum Chemicals Sdn Bhd	Rancha Rancha Industrial Estate, 87000, Wilayah Persekutuan Labuan, Malaysia	Chemical handling and storage





Site certificate No.: C691989-CC1

Valid: 02 October 2024 – 01 October 2027

Belongs to main certificate number: C691989

This is to certify that the centrally implemented management system for

Deleum Chemicals Sdn. Bhd.

No. 4-3, Jalan Bangsar Utama 9 Bangsar Utama, 59000, Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

has been found to conform to the Environmental Management System standard:

ISO 14001:2015

This certificate is valid for the following site scope:

Samples testing and analysis, research and development

Place and date: Barendrecht, 19 August 2024













Site certificate No.: C691989-CC2

Valid: 02 October 2024 – 01 October 2027

Belongs to main certificate number: C691989

This is to certify that the centrally implemented management system for

Deleum Chemicals Sdn Bhd

Lot PT 8777, Telok Kalong Industrial Area, 24000, Kemaman, Terengganu Darul Iman, Malaysia

has been found to conform to the Environmental Management System standard:

ISO 14001:2015

This certificate is valid for the following site scope:

Chemical blending, handling and storage

1004

Place and date: Barendrecht, 19 August 2024













Site certificate No.: C691989-CC3

Valid: 02 October 2024 – 01 October 2027

Belongs to main certificate number: C691989

This is to certify that the centrally implemented management system for

Deleum Chemicals Sdn Bhd

Rancha Rancha Industrial Estate, 87000, Wilayah Persekutuan Labuan, Malaysia

has been found to conform to the Environmental Management System standard:

ISO 14001:2015

This certificate is valid for the following site scope:

Chemical handling and storage

1864

Place and date: Barendrecht, 19 August 2024









